
 

Changes to the Learning Disability Core 

Skills Education and Training Framework 

 

 

Skills for Health, NHS England and Health 

Education England are working together.  

 

 

 

We are working on the Learning Disability 

Core Skills Education and Training 

Framework. 

 

 

 

The Learning Disability Core Skills 

Education and Training Framework is for 

training health and social care staff. 

   

 

It is a list of all the things health and social care 

staff need to know to support people with a 

learning disability. 

  

 

 

Organisations can use the framework to help 

them plan learning disability training.  

 



 

It was written 3 years ago in 2015.  

 

 

 

We think it needs some changes to make sure 

it is up to date.  

 

 

We want to make sure training for health and 

social care staff helps them to: 

 

 

 

 

- Make health care services better for people 

with a learning disability.  

 

 

 

- Have more understanding of people with a 

learning disability.  

 

 

- Do something about the big health problems 

for people with a learning disability, 

like epilepsy and constipation.  

 

 



 

We are working with lots of organisations in 

our project steering group.  

 

 

The steering group are helping us to come 

up with ideas about how we might update 

the framework.  

 

 

 

We will have an idea of what the new 

framework may look like early next year. 

 

 

 

Then we want to show you our ideas for the 

framework to find out what you think.   

 

 

 

If you want to tell us what you think, fill in 

the form.  

 

 

  



 

 

When we are ready, we will tell you about 

our ideas.  

 

 

We will ask you what you think.  

 

 

 

 

We will use your ideas to make the changes 

to the Learning Disability Core Skills and 

Education Framework.  

 

 

You can let us know how to contact you in 

the form.  

 

 

 

You do not need to give us any information 

you do not want us to know.  

 

 

 

We will not use your information to send you 

adverts.   


